MINI SPEEDVISOR PROGRAMME 2020-2021

Mini Speedvisor TWM 1

Mini Speedvisor TWM 2

Date

Street name

Ward

Lamp Column No

Sign Aware Signs

Direction

Street name

Ward

Lamp Column No

Sign Aware Signs

Direction

29/06/2020

Stroud Road

Shirley West

10

Yes

Westbound

Tilehouse Green Lane

Knowle

26

No

Northbound

06/07/2020

13/07/2020

20/07/2020

27/07/2020

Hazeloak Road

Shirley West

5 (outside 44/46 Hazeloak Road)

No

Southbound

Charles Road

Shirley East

No

Eastbound

03/08/2020

10/08/2020

17/08/2020

24/08/2020

Grange Road

Olton

15

Yes

Eastbound

Grange Road

Olton

23

Yes

Westbound

31/08/2020

07/09/2020

14/09/2020

21/09/2020

Longdon Road

Knowle

13 (outside 84/86 Longdon Road)

No

Eastbound

Harvard Road

Lyndon

7 (outside 77 Harvard Road)

No

Northbound

28/09/2020

05/10/2020

12/10/2020

19/10/2020

Rowood Drive

Elmdon

31 (outside 186 Rowood Drive)

Yes

Northbound

Chelveston Crescent

St Alphege

10 (opposite 40 Chelveston Crescent)

Yes

Northbound

26/10/2020

02/11/2020

09/11/2020

16/11/2020

Grange Road, Dorridge

Dorridge & Hockley Heath

9 (outside 46 Grange Road, Dorridge)

No

Northbound

Thurlston Avenue

Lyndon

7 (outside 39 Thurlston Avenue)

No

Westbound

23/11/2020

30/11/2020

07/12/2020

14/12/2020

Barn Lane

Lyndon

No

Eastbound

Dovehouse Lane

Olton

15

No

Westbound

21/12/2020

28/12/2020

04/01/2021

11/01/2021

Yardley Wood Road

Shirley West

13 (outside 1227 Yardley Wood Road)

Yes

Northbound

Elmdon Road, Marston Green

Bickenhill

12 (outside 29a EImdon Road)

No

Northbound

18/01/2021

25/01/2021

01/02/2021

08/02/2021

15/02/2021

22/02/2021

01/03/2021

08/03/2021

15/03/2021

22/03/2021

29/03/2021




Date

Mini Speedvisor TWM 3

Mini SpeedvisorMorelock 1

29/06/2020

Street name

Ward

Lamp Column No

ign Aware Sign

Direction

Street name

Ward

Lamp Column No

Sign Aware Signs

Direction

06/07/2020

Warwick Road

Silhill

179

No

Eastbound

Holly Lane

Meriden

No

13/07/2020

20/07/2020

27/07/2020

03/08/2020

Whar Hall Road

Elmdon

No

Northbound

10/08/2020

17/08/2020

24/08/2020

31/08/2020

Kenilworth Road)

Meriden

ilworth Road, BC - ¢

No

Northbound

07/09/2020

14/09/2020

21/09/2020

28/09/2020

Middleton Road

Shirley West

tside 40 Middleton |

No

Northbound

05/10/2020

12/10/2020

19/10/2020

26/10/2020

Peterbrook Road

Shirley West

osite 358 Peterbroo)

Yes

Northbound

02/11/2020

09/11/2020

16/11/2020

23/11/2020

Buckingham Roa

Meriden

de 12/14 Buckinghal

Yes

Southbound

30/11/2020

07/12/2020

14/12/2020

21/12/2020

28/12/2020

04/01/2021

11/01/2021

18/01/2021

25/01/2021

01/02/2021

08/02/2021

15/02/2021

22/02/2021

01/03/2021

08/03/2021

15/03/2021

22/03/2021

29/03/2021




Date

Mini SpeedvisorMorelock 2

29/06/2020

Street name

Ward

Lamp Column No

06/07/2020

Stanway Road

Shirley East

tside 59/61 Stanway,

Sign Aware Signs
No

Direction

Eastbound

13/07/2020

20/07/2020

27/07/2020

03/08/2020

10/08/2020

17/08/2020

24/08/2020

31/08/2020

07/09/2020

14/09/2020

21/09/2020

28/09/2020

05/10/2020

12/10/2020

19/10/2020

26/10/2020

02/11/2020

09/11/2020

16/11/2020

23/11/2020

30/11/2020

07/12/2020

14/12/2020

21/12/2020

28/12/2020

04/01/2021

11/01/2021

18/01/2021

25/01/2021

01/02/2021

08/02/2021

15/02/2021

22/02/2021

01/03/2021

08/03/2021

15/03/2021

22/03/2021

29/03/2021




